
2568 PROGRAM 2025 
New Jersey Buddhist Vihara 

And Meditation Center 
4299 Route 27, Princeton, NJ 08540 

Tel: 732 821 9346 Web: -www.njbv.org Email: - njbvihara@yahoo.com 
 
 

Jan 01 (Wed)  New Year Day – 10:00 AM to 7:00 PM 

Jan 06 (Sun)  Duruthu Full Moon Day 

Fe 04 (Tue)  Sri Lankan Independence Day Celebration and Henry Steel Olcott Memorial Event at 3:00 pm 

Feb 09 (Sun) Nawam Full Moon Day 

Mar 09 (Sun)  Madin Full Moon Day 

Apr 12 (Sat)  Sinhala & Tamil New Year Religious & Cultural Events @ 1:00 am – 3:00 am & Bak Full Moon Day 

Apr 13 (Sun) Sinhala & Tamil New Year Religious & Cultural Events @ 1:00 am – 3:00 am 

May 04 (Sun) World Peace Day Celebration 

May 11 (Sun) Vesak Full Moon Day Seela Bhavana Program 8:00 am – 4:00 pm 

Jun 08 (Sun)  Poson Full Moon Day Seela Bhavana Program 8:00 am – 4:00 pm 

Jul 06 (Sun) Esala Full Moon Day & Vas Aradana @ 6:00 (Inviting the Sangha to observe Vassa)  

Aug 10 (Sun)  Nikini Full Moon Day 

Sept 07 (Sun)  Binara Full Moon Day 

Sept 21 (Sun)  Annual Ceremony of the Opening of Samadhi Buddha statue 

Oct 06 (Sun)  Vap Full Moon Day  

Nov 1 (Sat)  Katina Ceremony & Chanting of Pirith 

Nov 2 (Sun)  Katina Ceremony & offering dana to Sangha & Unduvap Full Moon Day 

Dec 31 (Tue) A bodhi puja & Seth Pirith will be held as a blessing for the new year from 7:00 pm to 9:00 pm 

 
(1). The Dhamma School and Sinhala Class will be held on Sundays from 3:00 pm to 5:00 pm 

(2). Guided Meditation Sessions are held on Every Friday from 7:30 pm to 9:00 pm 

 ZOOM Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85672662519 

(3). Buddha Puja and Seth Pirith Every Day at 7:00 pm 

(4). Mahasamaya Sutta Desana Every Wednesday at 7:00pm 

(5). Dhamma Chakka Sutta Desana Every Saturday at 7:00pm 


